
Cobra Ray

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 0 0 4 12 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 4 10 4 10 1 3 1 3 4 6 2 6 2 3 4 7 2 6 4 11

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 2 3 4 9 1 2 4 10 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 9 2 6 4 8

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 2 5 4 6 3 7 2 8 4 11 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 4 10 0 0 3 7 1 5 4 5 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 2

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 5 2 4 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 26 71 2,73

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 28 65 2,32

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 31 62 2,00

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 21 52 2,48

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 24 47 1,96

Vera Roberto 06/2655 26 37 1,42

Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 8

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 9

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 8

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 5

Cioni Silvia (06/2519) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0

Pepe Ephraim (06/1895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brogi Federico (06/1745) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 40 62 1,55

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 40 56 1,40

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 34 41 1,21

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 30 21 0,70

Cioni Silvia 06/2519 14 5 0,36

Pepe Ephraim 06/1895 2 1 0,50

Brogi Federico 06/1745 0 0 0,00

Il Nibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 2 2 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 10

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 0 2 2 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 7

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moalli Gianluca (06/2615) 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 0 4 5

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5

Del Corona Romina (06/2927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 38 68 1,79

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 36 46 1,28

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 23 41 1,78

Moalli Gianluca 06/2615 36 37 1,03

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 23 23 1,00

Del Corona Romina 06/2927 0 0 0,00

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 4 5 4 9 3 3 4 9 3 5 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 6

Burger Heros Henry (06/2573) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 4 8 4 10 2 1 4 5 2 1 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 7

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 5

Koussoroplis Gheorghios Petros 0 0 2 6 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 5

Ciabattini Francesco (06/2932) 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luschi Diego 06/1836 38 70 1,84

Burger Heros Henry 06/2573 24 46 1,92

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 30 46 1,53

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 20 30 1,50

Koussoroplis Gheorghios 06/2464 20 28 1,40

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 15 21 1,40

Ciabattini Francesco 06/2932 13 9 0,69



Trilogy Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calvani Alessio (06/2406) 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 10

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 4 12 4 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 4 2 4 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 3

Borri Alessio (06/2453) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 0 0

Perciavalle Francesco (06/2498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calvani Alessio 06/2406 40 99 2,48

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 40 77 1,93

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 28 42 1,50

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 32 20 0,62

Borri Alessio 06/2453 16 17 1,06

Perciavalle Francesco 06/2498 0 0 0,00

Il Nibbio 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 8

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 1

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 4 4 0 0 4 1 3 2 3 8 2 3 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 6

Cirinei Sabrina (06/2618) 2 1 4 3 4 4 4 1 3 7 3 0 4 5 4 2 4 0 2 2

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1

Grifoni Elana (06/2923) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 40 78 1,95

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 34 49 1,44

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 32 39 1,22

Cirinei Sabrina 06/2618 34 25 0,74

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 13 6 0,46

Grifoni Elana 06/2923 7 3 0,43


